©2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2163/4/5 Rev. I
FPF2163/4/5  Full Function Load Sw
itch w
ith A
djustable C
urrent Lim
it

These parts are available in a space-saving 6 pin 2X2 MLP
package.
Ordering Information
Part
Current Limit
[mA]
Current Limit
Blanking Time
[ms]
Auto-Restart
Time
[ms]
ON Pin
Activity
Top
Mark
FPF2163 150-1500 15/30/60 225/450/900 Active HI 163
FPF2164 150-1500 15/30/60 NA Active HI 164
FPF2165 150-1500 0 NA Active HI 165
BOTTOM TOP
Pin 1
2 www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2163/4/5 Rev. I
FPF2163/4/5  Full Function Load Sw
itch w
ith A
djustable C